FIXING_DATE
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.

TIME
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
219.3363
200.1578
61.3391
246.054
418.5837
15.8014
52.5004
391.6688
459.1124
42.9443
99.2069
2.7588
2.329
33.3321
202.9793
92.0642
77.5551
4.2809
35.3814
263.4307
10.3212
8.5088
337.1224
18.9804

MIDDLE
224.799
205.1217
62.8598
252.1521
428.9914
16.1932
53.7921
401.3
470.54
44.0053
101.6812
2.8301
2.3869
34.1561
208.0784
94.3458
79.4787
4.4076
36.2562
269.9993
10.5777
8.721
345.442
19.4547

SELL
230.2652
210.0875

64.381
258.2524
439.4046

16.5852

55.0839
410.9312
481.9742

45.0666
104.1571

2.9016
2.4448

34.9803
213.1828

96.6283

81.4031

4.5354

37.1312
276.5724

10.8344

8.9333
353.7631
19.9293



